
Real Estate Real Estate - Development

No data for 1D

1D 1W 3M 1Y 5Y

Price

₹3.20

Today’s high

₹3.20

Today’s low

₹3.20

52W high

₹3.71

52W low

₹3.20

1Y

-67.8%

PE

45.71

PB

0.12

EPS (TTM)

0.01

Dividend yield

NaN%

5Y

NA

Market cap

₹4.7 Cr

Volume

3,000

Average volume

0

Relstruct Buildcon Ltd

₹3.20 NA (4:00 pm IST)

https://kuvera.in/explore/stocks/c/all?sector=Real%20Estate
https://kuvera.in/explore/stocks/c/all?sector=Real%20Estate&industry=178


Compare with other stock

Add

 BRIGADE

 SUNTECK

 OBEROIRLTY

 OMAXE

 Relstruct Buil...

 IndInfravit Tr...

Price

₹256.55

₹296.45

₹556.95

₹69.75

₹3.20

₹116.75

1D

+3.0%

+1.8%

+1.1%

+0.4%

+0.0%

+0.0%

1Y

+132.4%

+50.4%

+39.5%

-55.2%

-67.8%

+0.0%

PE

-63.35

80.56

28.80

-3.54

45.71

-8.05

PB

2.42

1.54

2.30

0.85

0.12

0.00

-4

3

1

-1

-1

Financials

Income statement Balance sheet Cash �ow

No Annual data available

Switch to Quarterly

Quarterly Annual

https://kuvera.in/explore/stocks/l/brigade-enterprises-ltd
https://kuvera.in/explore/stocks/l/sunteck-realty-ltd
https://kuvera.in/explore/stocks/l/oberoi-realty-ltd
https://kuvera.in/explore/stocks/l/omaxe-ltd
https://kuvera.in/explore/stocks/l/relstruct-buildcon-ltd
https://kuvera.in/explore/stocks/l/indinfravit-trust




About Relstruct Buildcon

Relstruct Buildcon Ltd is engaged in the activities of

Real Estate Development and Low-cost housing. It

develops residential & commercial and social

infrastructure projects. The ongoing project of the

company is Green Park Project.

Company address

Junction of Kedarmal Road & Subhash

Lane, B-201 / 202, 2nd Floor, Sunshine

Plaza, Mumbai, Maharashtra, 400

Company URL

http://www.relstructbuildcon.com

http://www.relstructbuildcon.com/

