

Real Estate - Development

# **Relstruct Buildcon Ltd**



No data for 1D

PΕ

1D 1W 3M 1Y 5Y

Price LIVE Today's high ₹3.20

52W low

₹3.20

EPS (TTM)

0.01

1Y -**67.8**%

Dividend yield **NaN**%

Volume Average volume **3,000 0** 

Today's low ₹**3.20** 

\_--

45.71 0.12

5Y Market cap NA ₹4.7 Cr

52W high

₹3.71

РΒ

## KUVE3V

# Compare with other stock

	<b>↓</b> Price	√	√ <b>1</b> Y	√ PE	√I PB	11
BRIGADE	₹256.55	+3.0%	+132.4%	-63.35	2.42	_
SUNTECK	₹296.45	+1.8%	+50.4%	80.56	1.54	
OBEROIRLTY	₹556.95	+1.1%	+39.5%	28.80	2.30	1
OMAXE	₹69.75	+0.4%	-55.2%	-3.54	0.85	-1
Relstruct Buil	₹3.20	+0.0%	-67.8%	45.71	0.12	
IndInfravit Tr	₹116.75	+0.0%	+0.0%	-8.05	0.00	-1

+ Add

## **Financials**

Income statement Balance sheet Cash flow

No Annual data available

Switch to Quarterly



#### **KUVE3V**

## **About Relstruct Buildcon**

Relstruct Buildcon Ltd is engaged in the activities of Real Estate Development and Low-cost housing. It develops residential & commercial and social infrastructure projects. The ongoing project of the company is Green Park Project.

Company address

Junction of Kedarmal Road & Subhash Lane, B-201 / 202, 2nd Floor, Sunshine Plaza, Mumbai, Maharashtra, 400

Company URL

http://www.relstructbuildcon.com